





Medsafe safety information

Nhan Sam Tuyet Lien Truy Phong Hoan capsules

Nhan Sam Tuyet Lien Truy
Phong Hoan products should
not be taken. This product can
be dangerous to your health
or to the health of your family
members.

The product has been lab tested and is found to contain a mix of prescription drugs and medicine that can cause serious side effects. There have been several cases where people have needed hospital care after using this product.





IMAGE: Nhan Sam Tuyet Lien Truy Phong Hoan products are a risk to your health

above), has been promoted as being a herbal product. It claims to treat conditions such as gout, arthritis or lower back pain.

Medsafe advises you to stop using **Nhan Sam Tuyet Lien Truy Phong Hoan**, dispose of it safely, and if you are feeling unwell from taking this product, to get advice from your healthcare professional immediately.

Medsafe also reminds you to please think of the safety of your health and the health of your family members before considering buying this product or similar medicines from overseas websites.

Further details can be seen at:

https://www.medsafe.govt.nz/safety/Alerts/NhanSamTuyetLienTruyPhongHoan.asp

